GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL



BARASAT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE (2nd CYCLE), DST-FIST SPONSORED & ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, 50001:2018 CERTIFIED COLLEGE

10, K.N.C. Road, Barasat, Kolkata - 700124, West Bengal, India Phone: (033) 2552 3365, Fax: (033) 2562 5053, Website: www.bgc.ac.in, E-Mail: principal@bgc.ac.in

Composition of Women's Cell and Gender Sensitization Committee

2018-19

Joint Conveners: Arpita Sengupta (Mob: 9874951058)

Rongili Biswas (Mob: 9051940066)

Ajita Sengupta Members:

Rita Ghosh Swaty Mitra Sreemoyee Ghosh Subhendu Bikas Satpati Rajkumar Chakrabarti

2019-20 to 2021-22

Joint Conveners: Arpita Sengupta (Mob: 9874951058)

Rongili Biswas (Mob: 9051940066)

Members:

Ajita Sengupta Swaty Mitra Sreemoyee Ghosh Priyanka Sen

Subhendu Bikas Satpati Raj Narayan Gupta Rupak Saha Bidhan Magi

2022-23

Joint Conveners: Debapratim Chakraborty (Mob: 9836728740)

Nivedita Chakraborty Dutta (Mob: 9800582416)

Members:

Samrajnee Dutta Ruksanara Begum

Sreemoyee Ghosh

2023-24

Joint Conveners: Debapratim Chakraborty (Mob. 9836728740)

Nivedita Chakraborty Dutta (Mob: 9800582416)

Members:

Samrajnee Dutta

Ruksanara Begum

Assistant Professor Department of English

Women's Cell and Gender Sensitization Committee

